
2
1

3

6
8

9

11

3

10

10

11

11

11

10

Number Part No. Description Quantity
Needed

1 10804 Bolt 3/8"-16 x 1" Zinc 4
2 10627 Nyloc Hex Nut  3/8"-16 4
3 10026 Bolt 1/4"-20 x 2" 2
4 10037 Sheave for drive motor 1
5 12561 Leeson 1 HP Motor with Sheave  1
6 45005 Block Pivot Saddle 1
7 47500 Electric Motor Mount Weldment 1
8 48514 Belt Guard 1
9 BBB2500075 Bolt 1/4" x 3/4" Grade 2 3
10 10027 Nut 1/4"-20 Zinc 7
11 10507 Flat Washer 1/4" 9
12 48502 Key 3/16"x3/4 1
 60034 Complete Kit, includes electric 1 hp motor,
   Weldment & all hardware 1 

7

Electric Motor
#5

 1 HP Electric Motor
Mount Assembly Detail
(for use on all platform hoist)

4

12

Engine block
mounting bolts

#5
Engine Assembly

Includes 10037 & 48502

0
90

40
8

,E
10

39

TIE DOWN ENGINEERING • 255 Villanova Drive SW • Atlanta, GA 30336
www.tiedown.com  (404) 344-0000  Fax (404) 349-0401 


